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WHISPERFLOXF VS PUMP /MAX-E-PROXF VS PUMP
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Part
No.

358085

358086

358093

358094

358089

358090

358095

358096

358091

358092

400000

401000

410020
4000042
4010042

071413

U43-128S

072184

400002

401002

17351-0101S

351446

Description

WhisperFloXF VS Drive Kit
(includes drive, top cover,
keypad cover and field wiring
cover/screws)

Max-E-ProXF VS Drive Kit
(includes drive, top cover,
keypad cover and field wiring
cover/screws)

WhisperFloXF VS Top Cover Kit
w/Screws

Max-E-ProXF VS Top Cover Kit
w/Screws

WhisperFloXF VS Motor w/Fan
Shroud

Max-E-ProXF VS Motor w/Fan
Shroud

WhisperFloXF VS Fan Shroud
w/Screws

Max-E-ProXF VS Fan Shroud
w/Screws

WhisperFloXF VS Field Wiring
Cover w/Screws

Max-E-ProXF VS Field Wiring
Cover w/Screws

WhisperFloXF VS Wet End
Assembly

Max-E-ProXF VS Wet End
Assembly

Union Kit

WhisperFloXF VS Motor Base
Max-E-ProXF VS Motor Base
Acorn Nut (Qty. 10)

Lock Washer (Qty. 10)

Flat Washer (Qty. 6)
WhisperFloXF VS Seal Plate
Max-E-ProXF VS Seal Plate
Mechanical Seal

Seal Plate O-Ring
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Part
No.

4000237

072172

37337-6080

356073

400011
353323
350336

400006

401006

400007Z
35505-1440

410001

411000

410002

410016Z

1921152

0711312

3571612

3563247

97014-
4203KIT

400030Z

400012

*NOTE: HARDWARE AND O-RING KIT INCLUDES ITEM NO. 9-11 AND 14.

WHISPERFLOXF° vs PUMP / MAX-E-PROXF°VS PUMP
REPLACEMENT PARTS

Description

Impeller Assembly

Impeller Screw Washer
(Applicable after 10/7/2019 only)

Impeller Screw, Plastic-Head
(pumps mg. before 10/7/2019)

Impeller Screw, Metal-Head
(pumps mfg. after 10/7/2019)

Diffuser
Diffuser Screws
Diffuser O-Ring

WhisperFloXF VS Lid/Locking
Ring Assembly

Max-E-ProXF VS Lid/Locking
Ring Assembly

Strainer Basket
Lid/Locking Ring O-Ring

2.5in, C-Clip Locking Ring
(Qty. 2)

2.5in. Union Nut (Qty. 2)

2.5 in. Union Adapter w/o Tap
(Qty. 2)

2.5in. Diamond Seal Kit (Qty. 2)
Drain Plug O-Ring (Qty. 2)

WhisperFloXF VS Drain Plug
(2req.)

Max-E-ProXF VS Drain Plug
(Qty. 2)

External Control Wiring Kit

3-inch Flowmeter Kit

Seal Plate Hardware and
O-Ring Kit*

Riser Plate, XF to Challenger
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